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“Ihe height of 4.21 m
aceessory structure ha
maximum permitted height of 3.0 metres.
[Section 4.1.4.1, Section 3, Definitions,
for Teight, Zoning By-law 001-2021, a
amended|.

af the proposed
exceeded the

Kindly subiit a revised set of s
which complies with the ahove, o
alternative, you may contact the
Development Plamiing Departiient at
(905) R3I2-8565 or
developmentplanningi@vaughan.ca
request reliel Trom the requirements of

By-Law 001-2021, a5 smended.

n the

2 The inerior side vard seiback ol 2,24

interior
|Zoning By-law 001-2021, as amended,
Seotion 4.1.2]

indly submit a revised sef of drawings
ich complies with the above, or in the
rmative. vou may contact the
Devvlopment Planning Department at
(905 832-8565 or

RECEIVED

By Prabhdeep Kaur at 2:15 pm, Jun 03, 2024
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EXISTING DRIVE WAY

EXISTING HOUSE

Variance #2

PROPOSIID
WOOD DECK AND GAZEBOG@A-6"
FROM FINGRADIE

(628 sq.fr)

PROPOSED ol
WOOD DECK@Y'-7" FROM FIN.GRADE ol
{467.5 sq.11) ot~
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1an
[2007] [4470]
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( 1\; SITE PLAN
A-i.O//

LOT AREA=8589 SQFT

LOT COVERAGE FOR THE MAIN HOUSE=2457 SQ.FT (27.3%)

LOT COVERAGE FOR THE PROPOSED DECK=10955 SQ.FT(12.2%)
TOTAL LOT COVERAGE=39.5%

EXISTING REAR YARD AREA~ 4654 SQFT

PROPOSED DECK AREA=10955 SQ.FT (23.5% REAR YARD)
PROPOSED REAR YARD SOFT LANDSCAPING=3558.5 SQ.FT (76.5%)
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PROPOSED NORTH ELEVATION

TCF OF ROOE

CROUND FLOOR

EST-GRARE

LS CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY AND ACCEPT RUSPONSIMEITY FOR ALL DIMERSLORS 430
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FROM THE SUPPLLED TRFORM 411

TLE DR AWING 15 NOT TOBE SCALEL.
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aw 001-2021

The height of 4.21 metres of the propescd
accessory structure has exceeded the
maximum permitted height of 3.0 metres
[Seetion .14, L. Scelion 3, Delinitions.
for Tleight. Zoming By-law 001-2021, as
amended]

Kindly submil a revised set of drawings
which complies with the above. or in the
allernative, you may contact the
Development Planning Department al
(903) 832-8565 or
developmeniplanningéiviughan.cu o
request relief from the requirements of
y-Law 001-2021, as amended.

‘The interior side yard setback of 2.24
metres 1o the proposed ueessory sirusture
aches into the mininwm required
interiar side vard sethack of 2.4 metres
[Zoning By-law 001-2021, as amendsed,
Section 4.1.2]

Kindly submit a revised set of drawings
which complics with the above, or in the
alternative, you may contact the
Development I"lanning Department at
(905) 832-8565 or
developmentplanningi@vaughan ca to
request relief from the requirements of
By-Law 001-2021, as amended
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